1z4

10
11

12

Sail Number

E= DEN99

E= SWE 3676

E= DEN 1761
E=DEN 20
== FIN 837

= FIN 827

—— ESP 688

E= SWE 26

E=DEN75
— ESP 805
- ESP 562

I B BEL970

2> 2016

Results - YouthM

Helm

Kristian Praest
Erik Lindberg

Jacob Jungersen
Frederik Andersen

Pietari Airakorpi

Niklas Toroi

Joaquin Domenech

Valera

Erik Lenander

Jesper Brink

Rafael Rabasa
Oriol Pifia Aymar

Jari De Craecker

< £ £ £ £

<

<

< £ £ £

International Europe Class

Master & Youth European Championship 2016

Birth date

24-12-1999

01-07-1999

23-06-1997
12-02-1997
20-02-1998
06-09-1997

16-06-1997

31-01-2000

11-07-1997
08-06-1999
02-07-1999

11-02-1999

Kamien Pomorski, 03-12.08.2016

Club
KBL 1

JOLLEKAPPSEGLARNA
VASTERAS

SYC
HOLBAEK SEJLKLUB
HSK
EPS

REAL CLUB DE REGATAS DE
ALICANTE

KUNGLIGA SVENSKA
SEGELSALLSKAPET

SKIVE SEJLKLUB

NAUTIC EL BALIS 4
CLUB NAUTIC ESTARTIT 5

VVW LOKEREN 6

U17 Scores 1

20,0 3
33,0 7
45,0 4
64,0 (@1
72,0 16
75,0 (28)
79,0 15
85,0 17
88,0 (19
98,0 1
98,0 8
100,0 10

2

25

14

10

17

6 1 3 (23)

5 6 4 (bfd)

3 9 5 (19)

(27) 7 (27) 3

8 2 14 (26)

(ufd) (ufd) 6 1

18 20 12 8

9 17 (23) (bfd)

7 8
4 (6
(23) 1
7 (46)
18 10
1 12
12 19
2 2
20  (34)
10 16
9 7
41) 22
8 5

15

11

(35)

18

29

3

16

o
powered by ,(ﬁ;xu;\Ne.

10

(15)

11

(23)

14

17

10
40
(bfd)

18



274

13
14
15
16
17

18

19

20
21
22
23
24

25

26

27

28

29
30
31
32

Sail Number

£= SWE 3660

= FIN 20
of= FIN 2
E= SWE 66

o= FIN 10

75 GER 1746

E= SWE 3694

—— ESP 631
7 GER 1631
== FIN 927
—— ESP 662

E= SWE 87

= GER 1710

o= FIN 842

——ESP674

— ESP 590

= GER 15
i B BEL 972
E= SWE 91

- ESP 668

Helm

Albin Borjesson
Roni Patterson
Jerry Malmivaara
Filip Karlsson
Henrik llola

Robert Zink
Henrik Leijon

Oriol Arrufat
Christoph Cornelius
Valtteri Uusitalo
Pau Blanch Noguera
Filip Erenstedt
Niklas Weisenbach

Aleksi-Elias
Ruohonen

Joan Freixa

Carlos Manera
Pascual

Paul Jannik Haufe
Jelle Vets
Oscar Pettersson

Marc Tello Pons

<L £ £ £ £ £ £ £ L £ £ £ £

<

<

< £ £ £

Birth date
12-05-1998
03-10-1999
22-11-2001
11-04-2000
11-06-1998

14-10-1999

09-04-1999

21-12-1999
01-04-1997
19-11-2000
10-02-1997
28-08-1998
20-04-1998

05-01-1999

15-09-2000

11-06-1998

17-07-2000
23-04-1999
17-10-1999
09-04-1999

Club

RADASJONS SS

EPS

HSK

HJUVIKS BATKLUBB
TPS

SCST

BJARREDS
OPTIMISTJOLLEKLUBB

NAUTIC EL BALIS
JOERSFELDER SC
HSK

C.N.ESTARTIT
HJUVIKS BATKLUBB

RUDERCLUB RASTATT
TPS

EL BALIS

ESTARTIT

STUTTGART ST SC
NWV
HJUVIKS BATKLUBB

NAUTIC EL BALIS

U17 Scores 1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16
17
18
19

114,0
116,0
121,0
137,0
143,0

148,0

157,0

160,0
162,0
168,0
175,0
175,0

179,0

188,0

189,0

191,0

206,0
208,0
208,0
209,0

9

20

(40)

27

23

(45)

(44)

35

26

33

(42)

24

49

31

5

2

24

4

(38)

(36)

20

(31

(54)

16

12

(52)

18

32

34

30

27

48

13

22

(49)

11

12

13

(ufd)

22

28

19

24

(52)

21

30

14

25

(54)

15

48

32

31

33

27

31

10

22

21

23

(43)

47

29

(35)

41

(bfd)

arb

16

15

22

19

29

26

24

39

(44)

13

30

40

41

17

37

33

28

5

11

14

32

36

21

16

(34

27

22

15

(42)

10

24

29

(bfd)

(bfd)

35

18

11

26

29

13

36

27

(33)

19

38

14

(43)

16

25

31

32

(40)

(33)

23

(49)

30

(37)

(27)

24

29

11

20

31

32

17

18

26

25

47

(28)
14

12

23

(30)
20

(39)

(bfd)

25

(bfd)

(dsq)

(bfd)
(bfd)
19

21

10

(34

(bfd)

21

22
28
(ret)
26
19

33

(bfd)

32

13
12

16



3z4

33

34

35

36

37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

Sail Number

E= SWE 3548

E= SWE 3691

I I BEL 984

E= SWE 3620

s POL 96
= GER 93
E= SWE 77
E= SWE 3

= GER 90
= GER 72

I I BEL 964
E= SWE 95
7 GER 1313
§ BBEL982
== FIN 1040
s POL 61

B BBEL933
7 GER 1677
£= SWE 3569
[ BFRA 5667

s POL 41

Helm

Marcus Fritz

Carl Ljunggren

Toon Van Caneghem

August Von
Friesendorff

Krzysztof Matysik
Kolja Wieruch
Adam Bergstrém
Erik Wikzén

Julius Alberty

Erik Zillius

Danis Tanguy
Gustaf Lewerth
Johann Tammen
Kilian Vermeersch
Elias Kilpio
Kacper Wysocki
Reinout Pauwels
Lennart Brammer
Karl Nystrém
Soinard Thomas

Kamil Reslerowski

M

M

<

L £ £ £ £ £ £ £ L £ L£ £ £ £ £ £ 0 <L

Birth date

09-11-1999

31-03-1999

11-06-2001

17-08-1999

04-02-1997
10-05-1998
23-10-2000
20-03-1998
22-01-1998
02-10-1997
20-01-1997
30-12-2000
24-09-1999
10-08-2000
08-09-2000
21-10-1998
11-05-1998
08-12-1999
18-09-1997
22-03-1997
10-01-2000

Club

HJUVIKS BATKLUBB

JOLLEKAPPSEGLARNA

VASTERAS
VVW LOKEREN

LOMMABUKTENS
SEGLARKLUBB

WKZ WOLSZTYN

SC BAYER UERDINGEN
KVARNVIKENS BATSALLSKAP

BOO SEGELSALLSKAP

SCC
SCRIBNITZ

KYCN

RADASJONS SEGELSALLSKAP
SEGLER-VEREINIGUNG KIEL

VVW INSIDE OUTSIDE

HSK

YACHT KLUB STAL GDYNIA

VVW IN/OUT

TSV SCHILKSEE

RORVIKS SEGELSALLSKAP

CVML

WKZ WOLSZTYN

U17 Scores 1

20

21

22

23

24

25
26
27

28

29

30

210,0

220,0

224,0

226,0

246,0
254,0
256,0
257,0
257,0
264,0
270,0
274,0
287,0
299,0
300,0
301,0
317,0
320,0
340,0
356,0
359,0

38

(33)

25

36

(50)

46

55

48

41

43

47

37

51

29

(52)

30

(54)

39

(59)

2

(dnc)

23

26

35

29

19

21

33

11

(56)

41

(31

42

44

(33)

46

37

43

45

47

28

3

26

51

29

(39)

37

(30)

(57)

35

(61)

(47)

38

23

40

49

41

4

36

39

(dnf)

33

30

(dns)

34

44

25

(49)

38

(31

42

26

(dnf)

50

45

48

46

5

21

11

18

(38)

32

36

25

20

42

52

34

35

(arb)

31

48

45

43

(58)

47

51

49

6

12

25

(bfd)

17

20

33

44

(dns)

49

41

48

(bfd)

30

31

43

46

(51

38

28

52

(50)

15

24

(58)

22

52

17

39

30

35

42

47

28

37

34

46

(54

(535)

14

13

38

33

21

36

40

(dnf)

(30)

(39)

41

48

28

45

15

(58)

35

44

(54)

43

39

33

43

17

24

41

47

(bfd)

(dnf)

31

34

22

(49)

10

27

32

45

40

48

42

51

54

10

30

(bfd)

27

24

36
49

29

25
46
20
31
35
43

(bfd)
39
M
48
37

(53)

50



474

Sail Number Helm Birth date Club
54 e CZE 412 Plodek Adam M 06-06-1999 YC PARDUBICE
55 [ GER 1609 ;icrr?v;:rrziztr‘)pher M 21-03-1997 SLSV
56 [ GER 1737 Willem Schiiter M 07-09-2001 SAIL & SURF ALTEFAHR
57 [ 1FRA5605 Besnard Augustin M 07-02-1998 CV VAL DE LOIRE
58 gmNORses  CendNoess M 30-07-1999 ARENDALS SEILFORENING
Rustekaas
59 i POL 52 Jarostaw Rapicki M 22-11-1998 WKZ WOLSZTYN
60 mm POL 116 Marcin Koziet M 11-11-1999 JACHT KLUB KOSZALIN
61 umm POL6 Polaczyk Hubert M 11-04-2001 K.Z. MEWA
62 [ HFRA 5484 Salesses Axel M 12-08-1998 CYVPARELOUP
63 E= DEN 1621 Mikkel Mogensen M 18-03-2002 YF
64 [ GER 135 Christian Diebold M 29-09-1997 RUDERCLUB RASTATT
65 [ IFRA5144 Lecat Etienne M 19-11-1999 CV VAL DE LOIRE

Scoring penalties are as follows:

= FIN 20 Roni Patterson race5 7,7 -->33 punkty, arb

¥ GER 1313 Johann Tammen race 5 50, 50 --> 66 punkty, arb

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

364,0

365,0

388,0

400,0

403,0

405,0
418,0
439,0
440,0
442,0
452,0

456,0

U17 Scores 1

(61)

(57)

22

32

34

56

(60)

63

(62)

(65)

64

58

2

50

(ufd)

59

39

(ufd)

58

40

55

57

60

62

61

3

53

44

56

58

46

36
(63)
62
55
59
43

60

4 5
37 57
40 46
53 (63)
54 60

(dnf) 55

(dnf) 54
58 56
56 (64)
57 53
52 (62)
55 61

(dnf) 59

powered by SailingNet.pl

39

47

40

(bfd)

bfd

(bfd)

45

55

53

54

50

37

(61)

49

48

59

57

60

62

56

64

(63)

42

57

60

61

51

52

56

(64)

(63)

55

53

62

44

38

50

(bfd)

37

46

55

36

56

52

(dnf)

53

s

Sgilin

10

42

44

(bfd)

45

55

38

51

52

47

54

(dns)

dne

gNet



